
Income Guidelines for VSNIP (Oct 2017) 
 
 
 
 

 
Household 

Size 

 
Maximum Gross Monthly Household Income 

(185% of federal poverty level) 

 
1 

 
$1,815 

 
2 

 
$2,456 

3 
 

$3,098 

4 
 

$3,739 

5 
 

$4,380 

6 
 

$5,022 

7 
 

$5,663 

8 
 

$6,304 

 
    Each additional household member ‐ $641 

 


